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BracketMale White Adult Heavy
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~94.0kg 5 mins 9 1

F21

F28

F29

F30

F31

F35

F36

F41

F40

Yongsang Yu
K J COMPETITION TEAM

Dongbok Shin
GILE RIBEIRO KOREA

Soohun Ko
TEAM ROOTS KOREA

Im Uiyong
K J COMPETITION TEAM

Yongbeom Joo
JIU JITSU LAB

Kim Sung
K J COMPETITION TEAM

Seungwan Son
HANGZHOU BRAZILIAN JIU JITSU CLUB

Dongcheol Kim
TECHNE BJJ

Jihoon Lee
K J COMPETITION TEAM


